LKPD

Lembar Kerja Peserta DidiR

MATEMATIKA

Materi ;: Deret Aritmetika




FI A | H | | K L | U
N[O | T | E A Al ]
Pl Q| c | U T|lu|lu]|uUu
s| E| M| B L|A|N]|H
D| E | N | A I [ M| A]Y
E| F | G | T | |H| A | B

226

225

223

224

jumlah suku ke-
10 dari deret 2 +
A+6+ B+ .

Jumlah suku ke-
10 dari deret 1 +
34+5+9+11 +...

110

100

. LIVEWORKSHEETS



